
23-ITBPW-455  
Pre-Bid Meeting Minutes & List of Participants 

Thursday May 11, 2023 
 

1. The following is the meeting minutes of the pre-bid meeting:   
 

During the Pre-bid conference the County reviewed the solicitation and highlighted key 
information such as: key bid deadlines; communication procedures (i.e., all communication 
relating to the solicitation must be submitted via the “Submit a Question” function Vendor 
Registry; no outside communication is permissible); prevailing wage requirement for 
construction services; requirement of a Virginia Contractor License; authority to transact business 
in the Commonwealth; bid submission requirements; and provided a DES Project Overview. 
However, Bidders were reminded that each Bidder must review the ITB in its entirety and ask any 
questions they may have within the time allowed. 

 
2. The following is the list of participants: 

 
Matthew Rhoads, SAK Construction, 
mrhoads@sakcon.com, 
BidCIPPA@sakcon.com,  
443.205.3346 
 

Valerie Kielp 
Duke's Root Control, Inc. 
bids@dukes.com 
(800) 447-6687 
 

Annastacia Tooke, 
Inliner Solutions-Northeast 
NEBids@puriscorp.com  
980-448-1066 

Seth Brenner Pleasants 
Constructionsbrenner@pleasantsconstruction.com 
301-428-0800 x 1128 
 

Standard Pipe Services, 
Michael Trzonkowski 
miket@standardpipeservices.com 
302-353-8122 

Mily Bennett:  
Insituform Technologies, LLC,  
508-282-2349,  
ebennett@aegion.com 

Peter Martin  
AM-Liner East, Inc. 
pmartin@amlinereast.com  
540-955-9671 
 

David Cole 
Inliner Solutions 
david.cole@puriscorp.com 
423-297-3887 

Mel Willett 
AM Liner East Inc 
Mwillett@amlinereast.com 
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